## WALLINGFORD TOWN SCHOLARSHIP Nelson Tift Award

The Nelson Tift Award is to be used to grant a \$100 stipend to a worthy student from the Town of Wallingford who intends to pursue a career as a first responder – fire, police or rescue. The recipient of this award shall be chosen by the Wallingford Selectboard.

Please submit this application with an official high school transcript to the Town of Wallingford, 75 School Street, Wallingford, VT 05773 Attn: Nelson Tift Award. Applications **are not** considered complete until all requested forms and complete application is submitted. All information is confidential.

Town of Wallingford Nelson Tift Award 75 School Street Wallingford, Vermont	05773	Application Deadline: May 22, 2023				
Name:		_				
Last		First	Middle			
Legal Home Address:	Street/Road	Town/City	State	Zip Code		
Date of Birth:		_ Telephone No:				
Name of High School:	ne of High School: High Sch			ool Graduation Date:		
College/Academy or P Major:		ng Accepted to and Fie	ld of			
Guardian's (if applican	it is under age 18) Nai	me:		Occupati	on:	
		nation regarding your ca academic record and re				
Signature of Applicant Date <u>:</u>	/Student:					
Print Name of Applicar	nt/Student:					